Atop Technologies, Inc.
TEL : +886-3-5508137       FAX: +886-3-5508131
Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies.               V0.1
NTS7600 Series
Product Description

MTBF 20 years (TBD)
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
NTS7600  Base unit with 1 CPU board, 1 Power module and LED board
NTS7600-CORE  Additional CPU module (with 2 PTP ports and 1 PPS output)
NTS7600-PWR  Additional Power module for redundancy
NTS7600-GPS  GPS Antenna
NTS7600-SERIAL  Serial port output module
NTS7600-PPX  IRIG-B output module